*  Available in Spanish by special order

+ Available in large print by special order

** Subcommittee handbooks available by special order
*** Years 16 + available by special order

MHigher years available pre-pay only

*xk 5th edition

BOOKS AND GUIDES

NA White Book*+

Basic Text (hard cover)

It Works: How and Why* (hard cover)
Just For Today * (soft cover)

Step Working Guide* (soft cover)
Living Clean

Sponsorship Book (soft cover)

It Works: How and Why (soft cover)
Basic Text (soft cover)*

It Works: How and Why (large print)
Basic Text (large print)

It Works: Pocket (hard cover)

Basic Text Pocket**** (5th ed)

Just for Today Pocket (soft cover)

It Works: How and Why (Deluxe)
Just For Today (Deluxe)

History of NA (Miracles Happen)
Basic Text Gift Edition

subtotal

MISCELLANEOUS

NA Cards approx 500

Group Readings*

NA Poster Set*

12 Steps Poster

12 Traditions Poster

12 Concepts Poster

Serenity Prayer Poster
Gratitude Poster

Third Step Poster

Just For Today Poster

IP Literature Rack (16)

N.A. Medallion Journal (Black)
N.A. Medallion Journal (Terracotta)
Starter Kit

Group Stamps

subtotal
AUDIO CDs
Basic Text
It Works: How & Why
NA Step Guide
NA Archive Sampler
subtotal

ARANA GRP LIT ORD (Rev: 1-14)

0.82
12.65
9.86
9.86
9.31
10.68
9.03
9.86
12.65
13.96
17.25
10.18
12.65
10.18
19.05
19.05
12.05
28.74

7.72
5.04
10.95
3.61
3.61
3.61
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.59
28.63
19.00
19.00
11.50
14.06

11.17
23.71
24.86
17.25

AMERICAN RIVER AREA GROUP LITERATURE ORDER

NOTE: The Literature Committee can special order items from the NorCal Regional Office that are
not listed on this form. Please contact a committee member to learn what additional items are
available and how to order them. Thank you.

Date:

Group #:

Contact Name:

Phone #:
PAMPHLETS
MEDALLIONS
#1 Who,What,How,Why*+ 0.26 Bronze * NA KEYTAGS
#5 Another Look*+ 0.26 1vYr White (Welcome)
#6 Recovery & Relapse*+ 0.26 18 Mth Orange (30 days)
#7 Am | an Addict?+ 0.26 2Yrs Green (60 days)
#8 Just For Today*+ 0.26 3Yrs Red (90 days)
#9 Living the Program*+ 0.26 4Yrs Blue (6 months)
#11 Sponsorship*+ 0.26 5Yrs Yellow (9 months)
#12 Triangle of Self Obsession* 0.26 6 Yrs Moonglow (1 year)
#14 One Addicts Experience* 0.26 7Yrs Grey (18 months)
#15 Pl and the NA Member 0.26 8 Yrs Black (Multiple years)
#16 For the Newcomer*+ 0.26 9Yrs X0.58 subtotal
#19 Self Acceptance* 0.26 10 Yrs
#20 H & | and the NA Member* 0.26 11 Yrs
#22 Welcome to NA*+ 0.26 12 Yrs CHIPS
#23 Staying Clean on the Outside  0.26 13 Yrs White (Welcome)
#26...Additional needs 0.26 14 Yrs Orange (30 days)
X 0.26 subtotal= 15Yrs Green (60 days)
16 Yrs Red (90 days)
17 Yrs Blue (6 months)
#2 The Group *+ 0.34 18 Yrs Yellow (9 months)
#10 Working Step 4 *+ 0.84 19 Yrs Moonglow (1 year)
#13 By Young Addicts, For Young Ad  0.34 20 Yrs Grey (18 months)
#17 For Those In Treatment 0.34 21Yrs Black (Multiple years)
#21 The Loner * 0.34 22 Yrs X 0.39 subtotal
#24 Money Matters 3.61 23Yrs
#27 For Parents & Guardians 0.34 24 Yrs
I:l#zs Funding NA Services 0.38 0.00 25Yrs BI-PLATED MEDALLIONS Years 1-15+++
Resource in Your Community* 0.44 26 Yrs Year(s) @  13.19
Behind the Walls* 1.04 27 Yrs Year(s) @  13.19
In Times of lliness 3.50 28 Yrs Year(s) @  13.19
Twelve Concepts 2.24 29 Yrs
Introductory Guide to NA* 2.19 0.00 30 Yrs BI-PLATED SUBTOTAL
The Group Booklet* 1.04 31Yrs
subtotal 32Yrs
SERVICE ITEMS* 33 Yrs
Group Treasurers Workbook 2.30 0.00 34 Yrs
Guide to Local Service 7.72 35 Yrs™
subtotal Eternity
COMPUTER CD ROMs X 3.51 Bronze Medallion subtotal=
It Works: How & Why 23.87
Just for Today (Interactive) 21.68
NA Step Working Guide (Interacti  23.87
subtotal TOTAL



