- Available in Spanish by special order
- + Available in large print by special order
- \*\* Subcommittee handbooks available by special order
- \*\*\* Years 16 + available by special order
- ^Higher years available pre-pay only

ARANA GRP LIT ORD (Rev: 1-14)

\*\*\*\* 5th edition

## BOOKS AND GUIDES

BOOKS AND GUIDES	
NA White Book*+	0.82
Basic Text (hard cover)	12.65
It Works: How and Why* (hard cover)	9.86
Just For Today * (soft cover)	9.86
Step Working Guide* (soft cover)	9.31
Living Clean	10.68
Sponsorship Book (soft cover)	9.03
It Works: How and Why (soft cover)	9.86
Basic Text (soft cover)*	12.65
It Works: How and Why (large print)	13.96
Basic Text (large print)	17.25
It Works: Pocket (hard cover)	10.18
Basic Text Pocket**** (5th ed)	12.65
Just for Today Pocket (soft cover)	10.18
It Works: How and Why (Deluxe)	19.05
Just For Today (Deluxe)	19.05
History of NA (Miracles Happen)	12.05
Basic Text Gift Edition	28.74
subtotal	
NA Cards approx 500	7.72
Group Readings*	5.04
NA Poster Set*	10.95
12 Steps Poster	3.61
12 Traditions Poster	3.61
12 Concepts Poster	3.61
Serenity Prayer Poster	1.59
Gratitude Poster	1.59
Third Step Poster	1.59
Just For Today Poster	1.59
IP Literature Rack (16)	28.63
N.A. Medallion Journal (Black)	19.00
N.A. Medallion Journal (Terracotta)	19.00
Starter Kit	11.50
Group Stamps	14.06
subtotal	
AUDIO CDs	
Basic Text	11.17
It Works: How & Why	23.71
NA 04 0 11	
NA Step Guide	24.86

subtotal

## AMERICAN RIVER AREA GROUP LITERATURE ORDER

NOTE: The Literature Committee can special order items from the NorCal Regional Office that are not listed on this form. Please contact a committee member to learn what additional items are available and how to order them. Thank you.

Date:	
Group #:	
Contact Name:	
Phone #:	

## PAMPHLETS

PAMPHLETS			MEDAL	IONS		
#1 Who,What,How,Why*+	0.26		Bronze		NA KEYT	AGS
#5 Another Look*+	0.26			1 Yr		White (Welcome)
#6 Recovery & Relapse*+	0.26			18 Mth		Orange (30 days)
#7 Am I an Addict?+	0.26			2 Yrs		Green (60 days)
#8 Just For Today*+	0.26			3 Yrs		Red (90 days)
#9 Living the Program*+	0.26			4 Yrs		Blue (6 months)
#11 Sponsorship*+	0.26			5 Yrs		Yellow (9 months)
#12 Triangle of Self Obsession*	0.26			6 Yrs		Moonglow (1 year)
#14 One Addicts Experience*	0.26			7 Yrs		Grey (18 months)
#15 PI and the NA Member	0.26			8 Yrs		Black (Multiple years)
#16 For the Newcomer*+	0.26			9 Yrs		X0.58 subtota
#19 Self Acceptance*	0.26			10 Yrs		_
#20 H & I and the NA Member*	0.26			11 Yrs		
#22 Welcome to NA*+	0.26			12 Yrs	CHIPS	
#23 Staying Clean on the Outside	0.26			13 Yrs		White (Welcome)
#26Additional needs	0.26			14 Yrs		Orange (30 days)
X 0.26 subtotal=				15 Yrs		Green (60 days)
	_			16 Yrs		Red (90 days)
				17 Yrs		Blue (6 months)
#2 The Group *+	0.34			18 Yrs		Yellow (9 months)
#10 Working Step 4 *+	0.84			19 Yrs		Moonglow (1 year)
#13 By Young Addicts, For Young Ad	0.34			20 Yrs		Grey (18 months)
#17 For Those In Treatment	0.34			21 Yrs		Black (Multiple years)
#21 The Loner *	0.34			22 Yrs		X 0.39 subtota
#24 Money Matters	3.61			23 Yrs		_
#27 For Parents & Guardians	0.34			24 Yrs		
#28 Funding NA Services	0.38	0.00		25 Yrs	BI-PLATI	ED MEDALLIONS
Resource in Your Community*	0.44			26 Yrs		Year(s) @ 13.19
Behind the Walls*	1.04			27 Yrs		Year(s) @ 13.19
In Times of Illness	3.50			28 Yrs		Year(s) @ 13.19
Twelve Concepts	2.24			29 Yrs		
Introductory Guide to NA*	2.19	0.00		30 Yrs	В	I-PLATED SUBTOTAL
The Group Booklet*	1.04			31 Yrs		
subtotal	_			32 Yrs		
ERVICE ITEMS**	_			33 Yrs		
Group Treasurers Workbook	2.30	0.00		34 Yrs		
Guide to Local Service	7.72			35 Yrs^^		
subtotal	_			Eternity		
	_					
OMPUTER CD ROMs				X 3.51	Bronze M	edallion subtotal=

	Black (Multip x 0.39	le years) subtotal	
BI-PLATE	MEDALLIONS		Years 1-15*
	Year(s)	@ 13.19	
	Year(s)	@ 13.19	
	Year(s)	@ 13.19	_

subtotal

It Works: How & Why 23.87 Just for Today (Interactive) 21.68 NA Step Working Guide (Interacti 23.87